

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1	
WATSON ROAD HMA OVERLAY						P180	
RECORD OF BIDS						08-Mar-18	
CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving		
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	
20	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	
10	TON	Approach, CI II	\$27.00	\$270.00	\$28.60	\$286.00	
155	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$27.00	\$4,185.00	\$28.60	\$4,433.00	
770	TON	HMA, 36A	\$50.00	\$38,500.00	\$64.61	\$49,749.70	
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$141.00	\$2,820.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	
40	TON	HMA Approach	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	
350	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$12.00	\$4,200.00	\$8.33	\$2,915.50	
1	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,059.00	\$2,059.00	
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	
128	SFT	Sign, Type b, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00	
TOTAL			\$62,994.28		\$70,599.20		